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Laredo Police Department
4712 Maher Ave.
Laredo, TX 78041 USA

Bill To
Laredo Police Department
4712 Maher Ave.
Laredo, TX 78041 USA

Ship To

Net 30 Days FOB:  Destination

Payment Terms

Lenco Contact
Jim Massery

Shipping Terms

Estimated Completion

Ship Via
Common Carrier

Inspection & Acceptance
At Lenco's Facility, Pittsfield, MA14+ months ARO (Est.)

Unit Price TotalQtyItem: Product #
Vehicle configuration 3551

$228,803.00Lenco BearCat BC55003-BASE 1 $228,803.00
Options:
LED Red and Blue LED_RED_BLUE 1
Lusterless Urban Green LUSTERLESS_URBAN_GREEN 1

$9,995.00Diesel Engine, 6.7L Turbo BCDLEN 1 $9,995.00
$38,454.00BearCat G3 4-Wheel Off-Road Upgrade Pkg w/Run-Flats BC3WOFFRD 1 $38,454.00

$9,823.004-Door Configuration BC4DR 1 $9,823.00
$1,824.00(1) 7" Vertical GunPort Upgrade BCGP7 8 $228.00
$1,508.00Electric Power Mirrors BCMIR 1 $1,508.00
$4,422.00360 Camera System BC360DEG 1 $4,422.00

$502.00Radio Prep Package, (1) Max (2) BCINSRA 1 $502.00
$7,182.00Rear A/C - Heating Systems: High Capacity Upgrade BCHACUP 1 $7,182.00

$14,975.00Hydraulic Ram Upgrade wFront Mounted Receiver with Ram Post and Plate BCHYDRAM 1 $14,975.00
$1,200.00Break and Rake BCBAR 1 $1,200.00
$1,280.00Door Pivoting Ram Head BCDPRH 1 $1,280.00
$1,896.00Draco Prep Package BCDRACOPREP 1 $1,896.00
$6,102.00VSP Style Low Profile & Scene Lighting Pkg BCVSPL 1 $6,102.00
$2,808.00Roof Mounted Remote Control Spot Light - LED BCSLLED 2 $1,404.00
$1,340.00High Intensity Driving Lights in Front Bumper BCHIDL 1 $1,340.00
$2,986.00Fender Intersection Lights BCFIL 1 $2,986.00
$1,853.00Take Down Light (Bumper Mounted) BCTDL 1 $1,853.00
$6,387.00AC-DC Power Inverter w/ Auto Eject BCINV2000 1 $6,387.00

$31,585.00Police Cupola w/Glass & Barn Doors BCPCUPOLA 1 $31,585.00
$1,936.00Armored Oil Pan Guard BCAOPG 1 $1,936.00
$4,840.00Ballistic Skip Round Shield BCBSRS 2 $2,420.00
$2,871.00Intercom System Inside to Outside BCINT 1 $2,871.00
$4,363.00Bedrock Paint BCPJ 1 $4,363.00

$388,935.00Configuration Subtotal:

$388,935.00NEWCONFIGLenco BearCat 1 $388,935.00
$10,400.00FREIGHTOUT-VEHICLEFreight Out - Vehicles 1 $10,400.00

$399,335.00Net Total
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Notes:

Authorized

WARNING: Information Subject to Export Control Laws

Acceptance of this quotation or entering into a purchase agreement with Lenco, the purchaser agrees to Lenco's full Terms and Conditions of Sale, available upon request. This
quote will be valid for 60 days.

Please sign and return Jim Massery

Authorized

Thank you

The written approval of the Directorate of US Defense Trade Controls and Lenco Industries, Inc. must be obtained before reselling, transferring, transshipping or disposing of a
defense article to any end user, end use or destination other than as stated on this Lenco quote or the shipper's export declaration in cases where an exemption is claimed under
this subchapter ITAR 123.9(A).

ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL

Signature:_______________________________Signature:_______________________________


